09/01
Spacers
made of fibre concrete
309/01
Spacers
made of fibre concrete
You should observe the following
when selecting spacers:

nom cv nom cv
Point-supporting
spacer S2
b
S
2
d
nom cv nom cv
6 09/01
Spacers without tying wire
made of fibre concrete for horizontal reinforcement
Article Type Concrete Cut Weight Sack
number cover width kg/ cont.
mm mm 1000 pcs. pcs.
AO1501 1501 15 24 27 1000
AO2001 2001 20 24 34 1000
AO2501 2501 25 24 43 500
AO3001 3001 30 24 50 500
AO3513 3513 35 28 71 500
AO4013 4013 40 28 87 250
AO4513 4513 45 28 99 250
AO5013 5013 50 28 117 250
AO5513 5513 55 28 127 250
AO6013 6013 60 28 136 250
AO6513 6513 65 28 157 125
AO7013 7013 70 28 177 100
AO7513 7513 75 28 188 100
AO8013 8013 80 28 202 100
AO8513 8513 85 28 210 100
AO9013 9013 90 28 217 100
AO9513 9513 95 28 260 100
AO10013 10013 100 28 273 100
AO1561 1561 15/20 24 32 1000
AO2561 2561 25/30 24 45 500
AO3563 3563 35/40 28 79 250
AO4063 4063 40/45 28 97 250
AO4563 4563 45/55 28 133 250
AO5063 5063 50/60 28 140 250
AO2071 2071 20/25/30 24 34 1000
AO3573 3573 35/40/50 28 109 250
AO4573 4573 45/55/60 28 179 125
Spacer type 4013 without tying
wire – can be used for horizontal
single bar reinforcement or mesh
reinforcement
Spacers with tying wire
made of fibre concrete for horizontal and vertical reinforcement
Article Type Concrete Cut Weight Sack
number cover width kg/ cont.
mm mm 1000 pcs. pcs.
AD1501 1501 D 15 24 28 1000
AD2001 2001 D 20 24 35 1000
AD2501 2501 D 25 24 45 500
AD3001 3001 D 30 24 52 500
AD3512 3512 D 35 24 63 500
AD4013 4013 D 40 28 90 250
AD4513 4513 D 45 28 102 250
AD5013 5013 D 50 28 120 250
AD5513 5513 D 55 28 130 250
AD6013 6013 D 60 28 139 250
AD6513 6513 D 65 28 160 125
AD7013 7013 D 70 28 180 100
AD7513 7513 D 75 28 191 100
AD8013 8013 D 80 28 205 100
AD8513 8513 D 85 28 213 100
AD9013 9013 D 90 28 220 100
AD9513 9513 D 95 28 263 100
AD10013 10013 D 100 28 276 100
AD1561 1561 D 15/20 24 33 1000
AD2061 2061 D 20/25 24 36 1000
AD2561 2561 D 25/30 24 47 500
AD3562 3562 D 35/40 24 68 250
AD4062 4062 D 40/45 24 87 250
AD4562 4562 D 45/55 24 119 250
AD5062 5062 D 50/60 24 123 250
AD2071 2071 D 20/25/30 24 35 750
AD3572 3572 D 35/40/50 26 104 250
AD4573 4573 D 45/55/60 28 178 125
AG1561 1561 G 15/20 24 26 1000
AG2071 2071 G 20/25/30 24 34 1000
Spacer type 3572 D – can be used
for concrete covers 35/40/50 mm
– this allows low stock quantities.
With
rubber band
Packaging: plastic woven sack, 40 sacks per pallet
Version with “galvanised tying wire“ on
request
Packaging: plastic woven sack with paper
lining, 40 sacks per pallet
Article Type Concrete Cut Weight Sack
number cover width kg/ cont.
mm mm 1000 pcs. pcs.
AK15H 15 H 1 K 15 20 13 2000
AK20H 20 H 1 K 20 20 16 1000
AK25H 25 H 1 K 25 20 23 1000
AK30H 30 H 1 K 30 20 30 1000
AK20RA 20 R 1 K 20 20 23 1000
AK25RA 25 R 1 K 25 20 24 1000
AK30RA 30 R 1 K 30 20 29 1000
AK35RA 35 R 1 K 35 20 35 500
AK20RN 20 R 1 K 20 20 25 1000
AK25RN 25 R 1 K 25 20 34 1000
AK30RN 30 R 1 K 30 20 41 500
AK35RN 35 R 1 K 35 20 42 500
AK20ZR 20 Z 1 K 20 20 30 500
AK25ZR 25 Z 1 K 25 20 39 500
AK30ZR 30 Z 1 K 30 20 40 500
AK35ZR 35 Z 1 K 35 20 54 500
AK40ZR 40 Z 1 K 40 20 61 250
AK30ZS 30 Z 1 K 30 20 46 500
AK35ZS 35 Z 1 K 35 20 57 500
AK40ZS 40 Z 1 K 40 20 66 250
AK45ZS 45 Z 1 K 45 20 76 250
AK50ZS 50 Z 1 K 50 20 79 250
Spacer for heavy single reinforcement
AK40E16 40 E 16 K 40 40 120 125
AK45E16 45 E 16 K 45 40 141 125
AK50E16 50 E 16 K 50 40 165 125
AK55E16 55 E 16 K 55 40 175 125
AK60E16 60 E 16 K 60 40 179 125
Can also be supplied with groove for larger rebar diameters.
Clip type “PX“ for rebars Ø 20 - 28 mm (min. support width 70 mm)
or tying wire can be supplied on request.
Packaging: plastic woven sack with paper lining, 40 sacks per pallet
709/01
Spacers with steel clips
made of fibre concrete for horizontal and vertical reinforcement
Spacer type Z1K with 2 steel clips
guarantees fastest possible fixing
and exact, secure seating thanks
to the preformed groove.
Spacers with cross-clips
made of fibre concrete for horizontal and vertical reinforcement
Article Type Concrete Cut Weight Sack
number cover width kg/ cont.
mm mm 1000 pcs. pcs.
AK25S5Q10 25 S 5 Q 10 25 36 59 500
AK30S5Q10 30 S 5 Q 10 30 36 70 250
AK35S5Q10 35 S 5 Q 10 35 36 77 250
AK40S6Q10 40 S 6 Q 10 40 40 91 250
AK45S6Q10 45 S 6 Q 10 45 40 98 250
AK50S6Q10 50 S 6 Q 10 50 40 108 250
AK55S6Q10 55 S 6 Q 10 55 40 115 125
AK60S6Q10 60 S 6 Q 10 60 40 122 125
AK30S5Q16 30 S 5 Q 16 30 36 70 250
AK35S5Q16 35 S 5 Q 16 35 36 81 250
AK40S6Q16 40 S 6 Q 16 40 40 92 250
AK45S6Q16 45 S 6 Q 16 45 40 107 250
AK50S6Q16 50 S 6 Q 16 50 40 112 250
AK55S6Q16 55 S 6 Q 16 55 40 120 125
AK60S6Q16 60 S 6 Q 16 60 40 128 125
AK65S6Q16 65 S 6 Q 16 65 40 136 125
AK70S6Q16 70 S 6 Q 16 70 40 143 125
Spacers with cross-clips – secure
fixing at the crossing point for
vertical reinforcement by means

made of fibre concrete, no tying wire within the concrete cover
Spacer and plastic clip guarantee
a secure and exact concrete cover
➜ no metal parts within the con-
crete cover.
Spacers with shuttlecock clips
made of fibre concrete, no tying wire within the concrete cover
Spacers with shuttlecock clips
secure the exact concrete cover
for reinforcing steel mats or rein-
forcement not walked on, e.g. in
the precasting plant.
Article Type Concrete Cut Weight Sack
number cover width kg/ cont.
mm mm 1000 pcs. pcs.
AC20R6Z10 20 R 6 Z 10 20 36 47 500
AC25R6Z10 25 R 6 Z 10 25 36 57 500
AC30R6Z10 30 R 6 Z 10 30 36 75 500
AC35R6Z10 35 R 6 Z 10 35 36 85 250
AC40R6Z10 40 R 6 Z 10 40 36 101 250
AC45R6Z10 45 R 6 Z 10 45 36 116 250
AC50R6Z10 50 R 6 Z 10 50 36 125 250
AC55R6Z10 55 R 6 Z 10 55 36 145 125
AC60R6Z10 60 R 6 Z 10 60 36 153 125
With plastic clip for rebar
from ø 8 to 12 mm
Packaging: plastic woven sack with paper lining, 40 sacks per pallet
Article Type Concrete Cut Weight Sack
number cover width kg/ cont.
mm mm 1000 pcs. pcs.
AC20K6F6 20 K6F 6 20 40 31 500
AC25K6F6 25 K6F 6 25 40 43 500
AC30K6F6 30 K6F 6 30 40 45 250
AC35K6F6 35 K6F 6 35 40 57 250
AC40K6F6 40 K6F 6 40 40 70 250
AC45K6F6 45 K6F 6 45 40 73 250
AC50K6F6 50 K6F 6 50 40 75 250
AC55K6F6 55 K6F 6 55 40 100 125
AC60K6F6 60 K6F 6 60 40 102 125
AC20H6F6 20 H6F 6 20 40 43 500
AC25H6F6 25 H6F 6 25 40 56 500
AC30H6F6 30 H6F 6 30 40 60 250
AC35H6F6 35 H6F 6 35 40 66 250
AC40H6F6 40 H6F 6 40 40 91 250
AC45H6F6 45 H6F 6 45 40 113 250
AC50H6F6 50 H6F 6 50 40 126 250
AC55H6F6 55 H6F 6 55 40 140 125
AC60H6F6 60 H6F 6 60 40 154 125
Concave version
for rebar from Ø 4 – 8 mm
Grooved version
for rebar from Ø 4 – 8 mm
909/01
Transverse or longitudinal groove for rebar Ø 8 - 10 mm can be supplied for all types.
Please state when ordering: e.g.: 30Q3KE10 or 30L10KE10
Packaging: plastic woven sack with paper lining, 40 sacks per pallet
Spacers for concrete pipe production
made of fibre concrete
Spacers for concrete pipe produc-
tion - fixed to both internal and ex-
ternal concrete pipe reinforcement.
Special profile No. 121 for larger
rebar diameters can be manu-
factured at short notice to site
requirements.
Reinforcement end supports
made of fibre concrete used as stands for vertical single rebars
Article Type Concrete Cut Weight Sack
number cover width kg/ cont.
mm mm 1000 pcs. pcs.
AK25Q3K 25 Q3K 25 28 80 500
AK30Q3K 30 Q3K 30 28 88 250
AK35Q3K 35 Q3K 35 28 95 250
AK40Q3K 40 Q3K 40 28 111 250
AK45Q3K 45 Q3K 45 28 126 250
AK50Q3K 50 Q3K 50 28 132 250
AK25L10K 25 L10K 25 55 64 500
AK30L10K 30 L10K 30 55 75 250
AK35L10K 35 L10K 35 55 80 250
AK40L10K 40 L10K 40 55 90 250
AK45L10K 45 L10K 45 55 96 250
AK50L10K 50 L10K 50 55 101 250
Transverse
groove for
rebar ø 8 mm
Clip for

■ Simple to fix
■ Best bonding properties between fibre and in-situ
concrete
■ Versions with fibre concrete or plastic ends
■ BSt 500/550 RK spacer bar – up to 24 cm wall
thickness with Ø 6 mm, above wall thickness 25 cm
with Ø 8 mm
■ Kicker intervals between 0.80 and 2.00 m depending
on the shuttering element size
■ If a waterstop is used, an extended U-profile is ne-
cessary; please ask for details.
Length Article Article Article
number number number
30 x 30 40 x 40 50 x 50
in cm mm mm mm
11 SAV300110 SAV400110 SAV500110
12 SAV300120 SAV400120 SAV500120
13 SAV300130 SAV400130 SAV500130
14 SAV300140 SAV400140 SAV500140
15 SAV300150 SAV400150 SAV500150
16 SAV300160 SAV400160 SAV500160
17 SAV300170 SAV400170 SAV500170
18 SAV300180 SAV400180 SAV500180
19 SAV300190 SAV400190 SAV500190
20 SAV300200 SAV400200 SAV500200
21 SAV300210 SAV400210 SAV500210
22 SAV300220 SAV400220 SAV500220
23 SAV300230 SAV400230 SAV500230
24 SAV300240 SAV400240 SAV500240
25 SAV300250 SAV400250 SAV500250
26 SAV300260 SAV400260 SAV500260
27 SAV300270 SAV400270 SAV500270
28 SAV300280 SAV400280 SAV500280
29 SAV300290 SAV400290 SAV500290
30 SAV300300 SAV400300 SAV500300
For Article Article
wall number number
thickness plastic fibre concrete
10 SAKU10 –
12 SAKU12 –
15 SAKU15 SAFB15
17 SAKU17 SAFB17
18 SAKU18 SAFB18
20 SAKU20 SAFB20
24 SAKU24 SAFB24
25 SAKU25 SAFB25
27 SAKU27 SAFB27
30 SAKU30 SAFB30
35 SAKU35 SAFB35
36 SAKU36 SAFB36
40 SAKU40 SAFB40
45 SAKU45 SAFB45
50 SAKU50 SAFB50
Square profile with 2 nail holes
The kicker is fixed into the U-profile with a nail to prevent
further displacement after the shuttering has been quickly
and exactly aligned.